Shop Supplies
To order call: 1.800.453.3964 Email: mail@dynaline.com Fax: 780.453.5040Web: www.dynaline.com1
Shop Supplies
Shop Supplies
Sh
op
 S
up

Your Trusted Source.
Dynaline offers merchandisers for almost every product.
If you are ordering Keystock products then you may
be interested in the following Merchandiser. For more
information on this merchandiser see the Merchandising
Section at the front of the catalogue.
PART# CONTENTS
00235 Machinery Bushings Display Board Only, 12” x 24”
00235K Full Machinery Bushings Merchandiser. Includes 00235
display board, 39 pegs (80004) and the fastest selling products.
Machinery Bushings Merchandiser
Reference Chart Available
See end of catalogue
Shop Supplies
Shop Supplies
Sizes are approximate. Specifications subject to change without notice.
To order call: 1.800.453.3964 Email: mail@dynaline.com Fax: 780.453.5040Web: www.dynaline.com13
00243
20”
15-3/4”
14
-1
/2
”
PART# CONTENTS
00243 Bulk Springs Display Board Only 24” x 24” Photo Board
(features actual size photos)
00243K Full Bulk Springs Assortment Merchandiser -
A complete (900 pieces). Also includes cabinet, 4 drawers
and 00243 Photo Display Board, 24” x 24”.
00243C Cabinet Only - Cabinet size is
20” wide x 14-1/2” high x 15-3/4” deep.
PART# REF# TYPE MEASUREMENTS WIRE
DIA.
ASSORT.
QTY.
REFILL
QTY.
26001 1 Ext. 5/32” x 1-7/8” 0.02” 11 12
26002 2 Ext. 1/4” x 2-1/2” 0.035” 11 12
26003 3 Ext. 1/4” x 2-1/4” 0.032” 11 12
26004 4 Ext. 5/16” x 2-11/16” 0.041” 11 12
26005 5 Ext. 1/2” x 2-5/16” 0.062” 8 12
26006 6 Ext. 3/8” x 2” 0.035” 11 12
26007 7 Cone C 13/32”x11/16”x1” 0.041” 11 12
26008 8 Ext. 15/32” x 2-7/16” 0.054” 5 12
26009 9 Ext. 7/16” x 2-15/16” 0.062” 5 12.
26010 10 Ext. 13/32” x 2-3/4” 0.041” 5 12
26011 11 Ext. 3/8” x 2-11/16” 0.047” 5 12
26012 12 Brl C 7/16”x 11/16”x2” 0.047” 8 12
26013 13 Comp. 1/2” x 1-3/4” 0.054” 8 12
26014 14 Comp. 5/8” x 1-3/4” 0.091” 5 12
26015 15 Torsion 1/16” x 1/2” 0.072” 8 12
26016 16 Comp. 5/8” x 2” 0.072” 8 12
26017 17 Comp. 5/16” x 1-3/8” 0.041” 11 12
26018 18 Comp. 5/16” x 1-1/2” 0.02” 11 12
26019 19 Comp. 13/64” x  2-1/4” 0.032” 23 12
26020 20 Comp. 7/32” x 1-5/8” 0.015” 23 12
26021 21 Comp. 3/16” x 1-5/16” 0.022” 17 12
26022 22 Comp. 7/32” x 1-1/4” 0.032” 23 12
26023 23 Comp. 5/16” x 1-7/8” 0.026” 23 12
26024 24 Comp. 5/16” x 1-7/8” 0.041” 11 12
26025 25 Comp. 1/4” x 2” 0.023” 29 12
26026 26 Comp. 7/16” x 3” 0.047” 8 12
26027 27 Ext. 1/2” x 3-5/8” 0.062” 8 12
26028 28 Ext. 3/4” x 2-5/16” 0.105” 8 12
26029 29 Ext. 7/16” x 3-11/16” 0.047” 8 12
26030 30 Ext. 1/2” x 3-13/16” 0.041” 11 12
26031 31 Ext. 3/4” x 1-15/16” 0.105” 11 12
26032 32 Comp. 7/16” x 3-1/4” 0.062” 23 12
26033 33 Comp. 21/64” x 3-5/16” 0.047” 8 12
26034 34 Ext. 3/4” x 1-3/4” 0.105” 11 12
26035 35 Comp. 15/32” x 2-3/8” 0.08” 8 12